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CP PORDENONE (0504080A)
PORDENONE - 26-11-2005 - 04-12-2005

Torneo CP PORDENONE 0504080A

Luogo PORDENONE  [Pordenone - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 26-11-2005 - 04-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BOSCHI LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 11

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 1N Banovi Alit              ITA VEN VE 0 0 1954 M

7 3N Battiston Edoardo        ITA FRI PN 1536 0 0 1989 M 114870

5 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA VEN VE 1685 0 0 1954 M 102356

2 3N Bonazza Alessandro       ITA FRI PN 1557 0 0 1963 M 102011

8 3N Casonato Stefano         ITA FRI PN 1509 0 0 1990 M 120808

4 2N Del Tin Alberto          ITA FRI PN 1637 0 0 1956 M 102023

10 3N Gaspardo Francesco       ITA FRI PN 1515 0 0 1992 M 124318

6 2N La Malfa Stelio          ITA FRI PN 1635 0 0 1961 M 106533

3 3N Licandro Michele         ITA FRI PN 1514 0 0 1952 M 102016

9 NC Polese Stefano           ITA FRI PN 1326 0 0 1968 M 124056

11 NC Saviane Rodolfo          ITA FRI TS 1431 0 0 1970 M 126372
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 3N Battiston Edoardo        ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 114870

5 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1954 M 102356

2 3N Bonazza Alessandro       ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 102011

8 3N Casonato Stefano         ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 120808

4 2N Del Tin Alberto          ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 102023

10 3N Gaspardo Francesco       ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 M 124318

6 2N La Malfa Stelio          ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 106533

3 3N Licandro Michele         ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1952 M 102016

9 NC Polese Stefano           ITA 1326 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 124056

11 NC Saviane Rodolfo          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 126372
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